4,050.00 1 BAG 0.030 3,857.14 3,857.14 0.00 0.00 3,857.14 5.00 192.86 4,050.00 

Grand Total 51 1.539 79,405.66 0.00 0.00 79,405.66 3,970.28 83,375.94 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.06 

83,376.00 

Total in Words  [  Eighty Three Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Six Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date: